■ DESCRIPTION
- Strip light is made of high brightness SMD LEDs
mounted on rigid printed circuit (PCB). Totally six
different colors (red, orange red, yellow, green, blue,
and white) are available for various applications.
- Bright View also provides connectors
■ FEATURES
- Number of SMD LEDs : 30 pcs of ultra bright SMD LEDs

 Date：2007/8/29 Page：1 of 7 Version - B
■ PRODUCT DIMENSION
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
B  V  M  -  S  450  W 3  S
LED Type Code
Operating Voltage Code
Color Code
Product Code
LED Module
Bright View Electronics
Unit : mm
Tolerance : ±0.5mm
BVM-S450 SeriesLED STRIP LIGHT
3.
5
BVS-301Series LED Resistor
Connector
4.
0
Connector
 Date：2007/8/29 Page：2 of 7 Version - B
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS AT  Ta = 25 ℃
R3S O3S Y3S B3S G3S W3S
25V 25V 25V 25V 25V 25V
■ TYPICAL ELECTRICAL / OPTICAL  CHARACTERISTICS  AT  24VDC  Ta = 25 ℃
R3S O3S Y3S B3S G3S W3S Unit
Red Orange Yellow Blue Green White *
λp Peak  Emission  Wavelength 632 611 591 465 520 * nm
λd 624 605 589 470 525 * nm
2θ1/2 110 110 110 110 110 110 deg
IU 100 100 100 100 100 100 mA
IR Operating current/Unit(Typ.) 20 20 20 20 20 20 mA
ΦU 33 21 42 15 42 99 lm
ΦR 6.6 4.2 8.4 3.0 8.4 19.8 lm
* White products are provided with different color temperature bins. (see following paragraph)
■ SMD  LED Dominant Wavelengh for BIN Code / nm
Bin Code
AC
AD
AE
AF
AG
Color
Dominant  Wavelength
LED Viewing Angle
Luminous flux/unit (Typ.)
Range Bin Code Range Bin Code
Bright View Electronics
LED STRIP LIGHT
Operating Voltage(max.)
Electrostatic Discharge (Contact Mode) ±2000V
PARAMETER
BVM-S450 Series
BVM-S450
Range
Operating Temperature Range
Storage  Temperature  Range
SYMBOL PARAMETER
Power dissipation/Unit 0.63W
Power dissipation 3.2W
518~521
Orange Yellow
 －30 ℃  to ＋65 ℃
 －30 ℃  to ＋85 ℃
BVM-S450
Green
521~524
602~606 YC 582~585 PG
606~610 YD 585~588 PH
PJ 527~530
610~614 YE 588~591 PI
591~594